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RHONE TOP

massa d'aria tale da far penetrare il prodotto anche in coltivazioni con vege- tazione rigogliosa e di grandi dimensioni 
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Rhone Top is a sprayer equipped with a trapezoidal-shaped fan with inverted suction.This special “tower” configuration allows a distribution straight to the vegetation to be covered, while inverted suction keeps the fan free from leaves and other soil remains. Furthermore, the big size of the fan produces such an air volume that the product can penetrate even in big crops with leafy plants. In addition, a special air straighter within the ventilator annuls the helical effect of the propeller ensuring a balanced distribution on both sides. It is suitable for espaliers orchards of big dimensions and is available in the trailed version with tanks of 1000, 1500, 2000 and 3000 liters. ENG



Standard equipment: • Hot galvanized frame • Polyethylene tank • External pipe for tank level • Hot galvanized and enamelled conveyor with inverted suction • Propeller with nylon-glass blades • Centrifugal clutch • Air straighter • Gearbox with two speeds plus neutral position • Double anti-drip brass jets individually adjustable • Hand-washing tank • Circuit-rinsing device • Central control device in the tractor cab • Suction filter with valve • Diaphragms pumps from 100 to 200 l/min • Hydraulic stirrer • Brass fittings • Adjustable drawbar • Adjustable axles



ATOMIZZATORI SP RAY E R S | ATOMIS E U RS Z erst ä u b e R | A T O M I Z A D O R E S



RHONE TOP Rhone Top è un atomizzatore con ventilatore a torre trapezoidale con aspirazione inversa. La speciale configurazione a torre consente una distribuzione mirata sulla vegetazione da trattare mentre l’aspirazione inversa lascia il ventilatore libero da foglie e residui del terreno. Allo stesso tempo le ampie dimensioni del ventilatore garantiscono una massa d’aria tale da far penetrare il prodotto anche in coltivazioni con vegetazione rigogliosa e di grandi dimensioni, invece uno speciale raddrizzatore d’aria annulla l’effetto elicoidale prodotto dall’elica stessa assicurando una distribuzione dell’aria perfettamente equilibrata su ambo i lati. È indicato per trattamenti su frutteti a spalliera di grandi dimensioni ed è disponibile nelle versioni trainate con cisterna da 1000, 1500, 2000 e 3000 litri. ITA
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Equipaggiamento standard: • Telaio zincato a caldo • Cisterna in polietilene • Livello cisterna a tubo • Convogliatore zincato a caldo e verniciato • Elica con pale in nylon vetro ad aspirazione inversa • Frizione centrifuga • Raddrizzatore d’aria • Moltiplicatore a due velocità più folle • Doppi getti ottone antigoccia posizionabili singolarmente • Serbatoio lavamani • Dispositivo di risciacquo del circuito • Gruppo di comando al trattore • Pompe a membrana da 100 a 200 l/min • Agitatore idraulico • Raccorderia in ottone • Timone regolabile in altezza ed in larghezza • Assali regolabili in altezza ed in larghezza



Equipement standard: • Châssis galvanisé à chaud • Cuve en polyéthylène • Jauge à tuyau • Convoyeur galvanisé à chaud et peint • Hélice avec pales plastique à aspiration inverse • Embrayage centrifuge • Redresseur d’air Multiplicateur à deux vitesses et point mort • Double jets en laiton avec antigoutte individuellement réglables • Réservoir lave-mains • Réservoir de rinçage du circuit • Groupe de commande au tracteur • Pompe à pistons-membranes de 100 à 200 l/min. • Hydro-mélangeur • Attelage réglable en hauteur et en longueur • Essieux réglables en hauteur et en largeur.



Rhone Top ein Zerstäuber mit trapezförmigem Ventilator und Umkehransaugung. Die spezielle, turmähnliche Ventilatorstruktur erlaubt ein gezieltes Eindringen in die zu behandelnde Vegetation während die Umkehr-Ansaugung das Eindringen von Blattwerk und Bodenpartikeln verhindert. Die erheblichen Ausmaße des Ventilators garantiert eine solche Luftmasse, die das Produkt auch bei üppiger Vegetation auf großen Anbaugebieten verteilt. Ein spezieller Luftaufrichter sorgt für die Eliminierung des spiralähnlichen Effekts der von den Propellerflügeln hervorgerufen wird und garantiert somit eine perfekt ausgeglichene Produktverteilung auf beiden Seiten. Die Maschine eignet sich für SpalierobstAnbauten großer Ausmaße und ist in gezogener Version mit Tank-Kapazität von 1000, 1500, 2000 und 3000 Litern erhältlich.



Rhone Top es un atomizador con ventilador a torre trapezoidal con aspiración inversa. La particular configuración a torre del ventilador permite una distribución directa hacia la vegetación a tratar, mientras la aspiración inversa queda el ventilador limpio y libre de hojas y restos de terreno. Al mismo tiempo, el gran tamaño del ventilador asegura una óptima penetración del producto también en cultivos de grandes dimensiones y con vegetación lozana, mientras un especial rectificador de aire anula el efecto helicoidal producido por el helice mismo y permite una distribución del aire perfectamente equilibrada para ambos los lados. Es ideal para tratar futales en espalderas de grandes dimensiones y es disponible en la versión remolcada con depósitos de 1000, 1500, 2000 y 3000 litros.



Standardausrüstung: • Feuerverzinkter Rahmen • Polyäthylentank • Schlauchförmiger TankPegelmesser • Verstellbares, feuerverzinktes und lackiertes Ventilatorgehäuse mit Umkehr-Ansaugung • Glasfiber-Kunststoff-Propeller • ZentrifugenKupplung • Luftaufrichter • Zwei-Gang-Getriebe mit Leerlauf • Einzeln positionierbare Anti-Tropf Messing-Doppeldüsen • Handwassertank • KreislaufSpülsystem • Bedienungseinheit an der Zugmaschine • Ansaug-Filter mit Ventil • Membranpumpe von 100 bis 200 l/min • Hydraulischer Mischer • Verbindungsstücke aus Messing • In Höhe und Länge verstellbare Deichsel • In Höhe und Breite verstellbare Achsen



Equipaje estándar: • Chasis galvanizado en caliente • Depósito de polietileno • Caño externo para el nivel • Ventilador galvanizado en caliente y barnizado con aspiración inversa • Helice con palas de nylon vidrio • Fricción centrífuga • Rectificador de aire • Multiplicator con dos velocidades y punto muerto • Doble boquillas de latón antigotas individualmente posicionables • Depósito lavamanos • Depósito para el enjuague del circuito • Mando en el tractor • Filtro de aspiración con válvula • Bomba de membranas de 100 a 200 l/min • Agitador hydraulico • Racores de latón • Tiro adjustable en alto y en largo • Ejes adjustables en alto y en ancho
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Rhone Top est un atomiseur avec convoyeur trapézoïdal et aspiration inverse de l’air. La configuration particulière de la tour, permet une prestation ciblée sur la végétation à traiter et l’aspiration inverse laisse le ventilateur libre de feuilles et de débris du terrain. Les larges dimensions du ventilateur, garantissent une masse d’air qui assure la meilleure pénétration du produit dans les plantations avec une végétation luxuriante et épaisse. En même temps, le redresseur d’air spécial va annuler l’effet hélicoïdale produit par l’hélice, pour une distribution de l’air parfaitement équilibrée sur les deux côtés. Une machine indiqué pour vergers à espaliers avec importantes dimensions, disponible en version tracté avec cuve de 1000, 1500, 2000 et 3000 litres. FRA
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saint damien rhone rouge la bouveau AWS 

SAINT DAMIEN RHONE. ROUGE LA BOUVEAU. Produktnummer. 1004/13. Land. Frankreich. Ort. RhÃ´ne. Region. CÃ´tes du RhÃ´ne. Farbe. Rot. Alkohol. 14. Allergene Ei. Nein. Allergene Milch. Nein. Allergene Sulphite. Ja. Destilliert. Nein. Ã–kologisch. Nein. V
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latour cotes du rhone bel air AWS 

RHONE BEL AIR. Produktnummer. 1003/15. Land. Frankreich. Ort. RhÃ´ne. Region. CÃ´tes du RhÃ´ne. Farbe. Rot. Alkohol. 14. Allergene Ei. Nein. Allergene Milch. Nein. Allergene Sulphite. Ja. Destilliert. Nein. Ã–kologisch. Nein. Verschluss. Korken. Kist
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domaine fontaine du clos rhone confidences AWS 

Die Trauben fÃ¼r den roten Rhone kommen aus zwei WeingÃ¤rten. Einem in. Montfavet, Ã¶stlich von Avignon und einem in Sabran, im Departement Gard. 50%. Grenache, 30% Syrah, 10% Cinsaut, 5% Mourvedre und 5% Carignan ergeben einen Wein mit viel Farbe un










 


[image: alt]





RHONE ROUGE RIVE DROITE-RIVE GAUCHE 

RHONE ROUGE RIVE. DROITE-RIVE GAUCHE. Produktnummer. 1047/15. Land. Frankreich. Ort. RhÃ´ne. Region. CÃ´tes du RhÃ´ne. Farbe. Rot. Alkohol. 14. Restzucker. 1. SÃ¤ure. 66.9. PH Wert. 3.72. Allergene Ei. Nein. Allergene Milch. Nein. Allergene Sulphite.
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FLAT TOP 

Hoisting · Heben · Levage · Elevación · Sollevamento · Elevação · Подъем. DVF 5 15. 0 88 m/min. 15 kW. SCC 2 2 132 P. 0,
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FLAT TOP 

FLAT TOP. TOWER CRANE. CTT 162-8. Specifications: Max jib length: 65,00 m. Capacity at max length: 1,50 t. Max capacity:
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Top Enrollers 

Top IE Enrollers. Top Customer Enrollers. 1 - Santiago Bernal Trujillo. 1 - Ingrid Suleima Balanta Ortiz. 2 - Jhon Jairo
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Top Remoción 

Una breve guía sobre cómo desmontar la parte superior de su licuadora. Necesitará un destornillador de estrella para est
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Top-Freezer 

Warranty for U.S. Customers . . . . . . . .31 ...... (For customers in the United States) ...... Directeur, Relations av
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Top-Freezer 

close. This is due to pressure equalizing within the refrigerator. .... by Mabe to provide. Warrantor Canada: MC Commerc
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Top-Freezer 

Insert a coin into the slot in the middle of the dial and you can turn the dial to the setting that is best ...... Le pa
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roof top 

comunes. roof top: Sky bar completamente equipado. Baño. Bocinas con sonido de alta calidad. Luces dimiables. Control de
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FLAT TOP 

FLAT TOP. TOWER CRANE. CTT 91-5. Specifications: Max jib length: 50,00 m. Capacity at max length: 1,40 t. Max capacity:
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TOP 8 

29.03.2019 - TOP 8 -Ã–-: Bebauungsplan â€žMittelÃ¶sch". -Antrag Stadtrat Zengerle und andere (Freie WÃ¤hler) zu verschiedenen Auflagen. Beschlussvorschlag:.
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Top 10 
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Top-Freezer 

Warranty for U.S. Customers . ..... Route the tubing through a hole drilled in the wall ...... 46. Insérez l'extrémité d
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TOP IBICENCO 

22 jul. 2017 - partido, nada mejor que un top estilo ibicenco con volantes y lazada. ... de inspiración étnica o con un
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FLAT TOP 

... proof with LC1 & LC3 - wind coming from each side 100 Km/h - For different requirement please ...... inclusive o
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TOP MARGIN: 3 Inches from top 

Nuestro distrito ofrece un programa de inglés para los estudiantes que necesitan de clases de inglés por ser su segundo
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Wilo-TOP-S, TOP-Z - Torrco 

d.01/2008-03-DDD. Wilo-TOP-S, TOP-Z. Installation and operating instructions. Notice de montage et de mise en service. I
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Top 3 Videoquellen Top 3 Fächer 

Einzel- kämpfer? wenden die Methode nicht an. 78,81% wenden die Methode regelmäßig an. 21,19%. Die ersten großen Hürden bei der Umsetzung und deren ...
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TOP TV 

ÎŸÎ´Î·Î³Î¯ÎµÏ‚ ÏƒÏ…Î½Î±Ï�Î¼Î¿Î³Î®Ï‚. EZ A. RU Ð˜Ð½Ñ�Ñ‚Ñ€ÑƒÐºÑ†Ð¸Ñ� Ð¿Ð¾ Ñ�Ð±Ð¾Ñ€ÐºÐµ Ð¸ ÑƒÑ�Ñ‚Ð°Ð½Ð¾Ð²ÐºÐµ. CZE NÃ¡vod k montÃ¡Å¾i. SK NÃ¡vod na montÃ¡Å¾. HU SzerelÃ©si elÅ‘ÃrÃ¡s. TR Montaj k ilavuzu. RO.
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FLAT TOP 

Directive on noise level · Richtlinie für den Schall-Leistungspegel · Directive sur le niveau acoustique · Directiva sob
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FLAT TOP 

C1 (2,5 t) A1 (3,57 t). 67 AFC 100. 3. 5. C1 (2,5 t) A1 (3,57 t). 67 AFC 100. 0. 7. C1 (2,5 t) A1 (3,57 t) ..... PLATFOR
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